
beef / pork / fish
ox tails 

beef tips

bourbon meatballs

curried beef

beef ribs

beef stew

beef & broccoli

pepper steak

fried pork chops

smothered pork chops

pork & beans

jerk pork chops

pork with vegetables

pork/beef/lamb/meatballs

fried whiting

fried catfish

fried porgies

fried snapper 

fried salmon

HALF FULL

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$85.00

$85.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

Rice Options
yellow/white rice/peas

white rice/cheese

yellow rice/vegetables

brown rice/vegetables

brown rice/onions/

mushrooms/cheese

HALF FULL

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

 

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

 

 

Poultry 
lemon pepper chicken

fried chicken

baked chicken

jerk chicken

bar-b-que chicken

chicken & broccoli

smothered chicken 

lemon pepper wings

lime chili wings

jerk wings

garlic parm wings

buffalo wings

chicken & dumplings

curried chicken

chicken with vegetables

garlic chicken & pasta

HALF FULL

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$90.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$100.00

$100.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

 

pasta / vegetables

chicken lasagna

vegetable lasagna

beef lasagna 

turkey lasagna

shrimp alfredo

chicken alfredo

seafood pasta bake

mac and cheese

ham mac and cheese

baked ziti

baked ziti with shrimp

baked ziti with beef

baked ziti with sausage

macaroni salad

potato salad (plain/curried)

sweet potatoes

cabbage

black eyed peas

string beans

collard greens

lima beans

sweet fried corn

mashed white potatoes

HALF FULL

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$75.00

$75.00

$70.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

 

 

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$160.00

$160.00

$90.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

 

 

SOULBREAD HALF FULL

$60.00 $120.00

CATERING MENU

dessert Options
apple cobbler 

peach cobbler

blueberry cobbler

banana pudding

HALF FULL

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

 

 

W W W . S A N D I S S O U L B I T E S . C O M

catering orders of 25 or more, we will provide a

quote based on the final head count. 
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Please specify if setup, utensils or service is needed

*Customized Menu available starting at $35 per person*


