

RICE OPTIONS	HALF	FULL
YELLOW/WHITE RICE/PEAS	\$60.00	\$125.00
WHITE RICE/CHEESE	\$60.00	\$125.00
YELLOW RICE/VEGETABLES	\$60.00	\$125.00
BROWN RICE/VEGETABLES	\$60.00	\$125.00
BROWN RICE/ONIONS/	\$60.00	\$125.00
MUSHROOMS/CHEESE		

POULTRY	HALF	FULL
LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN	\$95.00	\$180.00
FRIED CHICKEN	\$95.00	\$180.00
BAKED CHICKEN	\$95.00	\$180.00
JERK CHICKEN	\$95.00	\$180.00
BAR-B-QUE CHICKEN	\$95.00	\$180.00
CHICKEN & BROCCOLI	\$95.00	\$180.00
SMOTHERED CHICKEN	\$90.00	\$180.00
LEMON PEPPER WINGS	\$95.00	\$180.00
LIME CHILI WINGS	\$95.00	\$180.00
JERK WINGS	\$95.00	\$180.00
GARLIC PARM WINGS	\$95.00	\$180.00
BUFFALO WINGS	\$95.00	\$180.00
CHICKEN & DUMPLINGS	\$95.00	\$160.00
CURRIED CHICKEN	\$95.00	\$160.00
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	\$100.00	\$160.00
GARLIC CHICKEN & PASTA	\$100.00	\$160.00

CATERING ORDERS OF 25 OR MORE, WE WILL PROVIDE A QUOTE BASED ON THE FINAL HEAD COUNT.



BEEF/PORK/FISH	HALF	FULL
OX TAILS	\$95.00	\$180.00
BEEF TIPS	\$95.00	\$180.00
BOURBON MEATBALLS	\$95.00	\$180.00
CURRIED BEEF	\$95.00	\$180.00
BEEF RIBS	\$95.00	\$180.00
BEEF STEW	\$95.00	\$180.00
BEEF & BROCCOLI	\$95.00	\$180.00
PEPPER STEAK	\$95.00	\$180.00
FRIED PORK CHOPS	\$95.00	\$160.00
SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS	\$95.00	\$160.00
PORK & BEANS	\$95.00	\$160.00
JERK PORK CHOPS	\$85.00	\$160.00
PORK WITH VEGETABLES	\$85.00	\$160.00
PORK/BEEF/LAMB/MEATBALLS	\$95.00	\$160.00
FRIED WHITING	\$95.00	\$160.00
FRIED CATFISH	\$95.00	\$160.00
FRIED PORGIES	\$95.00	\$160.00
FRIED SNAPPER	\$95.00	\$160.00
FRIED SALMON	\$95.00	\$160.00

DESSERT OPTIONS	HALF	FULL
APPLE COBBLER	\$85.00	\$160.00
PEACH COBBLER	\$85.00	\$160.00
BLUEBERRY COBBLER	\$85.00	\$160.00
BANANA PUDDING	\$85.00	\$160.00

PLEASE SPECIFY IF SETUP, UTENSILS OR SERVICE IS NEEDED

CUSTOMIZED MENU AVAILABLE STARTING AT \$35 PER PERSON



COULDDEAD	HALF	FULL
SOULBREAD	\$60.00	\$120.00
PASTA / VEGETABLES	HALF	FULL
CHICKEN LASAGNA	\$110.00	\$180.00
VEGETABLE LASAGNA	\$110.00	\$180.00
BEEF LASAGNA	\$110.00	\$180.00
TURKEY LASAGNA	\$110.00	\$180.00
SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$110.00	\$180.00
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$110.00	\$180.00
SEAFOOD PASTA BAKE	\$110.00	\$180.00
MAC AND CHEESE	\$110.00	\$180.00
HAM MAC AND CHEESE	\$110.00	\$180.00
BAKED ZITI	\$110.00	\$180.00
BAKED ZITI WITH SHRIMP	\$110.00	\$ <mark>180.00</mark>
BAKED ZITI WITH BEEF	\$110.00	\$180.00
BAK <mark>ED ZITI WITH</mark> SAUSAGE	\$110.00	\$180.00
MACARONI SALAD	\$75.00	\$160.00
POTATO SALAD (PLAIN/CURRIED)	\$75.00	\$160.00
SWEET POTATOES	\$70.00	\$90.00
CABBAGE	\$55.00	\$75.00
BLACK EYED PEAS	\$55.00	\$75.00
STRING BEANS	\$55.00	\$75.00
COLLARD GREENS	\$55.00	\$75.00
LIMA BEANS	\$55.00	\$75.00
SWEET FRIED CORN	\$55.00	\$75.00
MASHED WHITE POTATOES	\$55.00	\$75.00